Product
Code

Product

SWIMMING POOL BALANCING CHEMICALS

ALK 05
ALK 10

HARD 02

ACID 05 33%

ACID 15 33%
ACID 15 33%

DRY ALKALI -

adjust pH and Total Alkalinity Up

5 kg pail

10 kg pail

HARDNESS ADDITIVE - Increase Calcium levels
2 kg

HYDROCHLORIC ACID 33% - adjust pH down

5 Itr jerry can

15 Itr - Includes $10 drum deposit.

15 Itr - No drum deposit — swap drum at store

SWIMMING POOL - FLOCCULANTS

ROCK 02
ROCK 10

POW 02
POW 10

FAST 02.5
FAST 05

ROCK ALUM - Used as a filter aid in Sand Filters
2 kg

10 kg pail

POWDER ALUM

Used for clearing up muddy and discolored water
2 kg

10 kg

FAST FLOC - Liquid alum for clearing muddy, dirty or
cloudy pools. Suitable for Sand Filters
2.5 ltr

5 1tr

SWIMMING POOL - ALGAECIDE

ZED 02.5
ZED 05

ZED ZED 60 - Algaecide, long term control.
Suitable for all pools
2.5 ltr

5 Itr

CHLORINE PRODUCTS

SOD HYPO 05
SOD HYPO 15
SOD HYPO 15

CALHYPOO02
CALHYPO10

500 Maxi SDIC
1 Kg Maxi
SDIC

2 Kg Maxi
SDIC

TIAC 02

DISP LGE

SALT and MINERALS - VARIOUS BRANDS AVAILABLE

SALT20

MAGNA10

MINER-THERA

LIQUID POOL CHLORINE — 12.4% active

5 Itr Jerry Can

15 Itr - Includes $10 drum deposit.

15 Itr - No drum deposit — swap drum at store
POWDERED CHLORINE - Calcium hypochlorite
70% active

2 kg

10 kg

STABILISED POOL CHLORINE - Granules

500 gm pouch

1 Kg Jar

2 Kg Jar

STABLISED POOL CHLORINE TABLETS - 200gm
2 Kg Jar - 10 tablets / pack
DISPENSER FOR 200 gm CHLORINE TABLETS

SWIMMING POOL SALT - FAST DISSOLVING
20 Kg Bag

MAGNAMINERALS

10 Kg Bag

THERALUX MINERALS

15 Kg Bag

List
incl
GST

$35.00
$53.00

$21.00
$23.50

$47.50
$36.50

$27.00
$75.00

$21.60
$54.50

$35.00
$60.00

$30.00
$45.00

$19.00
$30.50
$19.50

$26.50
$84.50

$19.50
$28.00

$33.50

$46.50

$27.50

$15.00
$49.50

$99.00

Qty
Req

Number



Product Product List

Code incl
GST
POOLKARE POPR Poolkare brand of phosphate
remover
POPR 01 1 Ltr $24.50
POPR 02.5 2.5Ltr $40.00

POOLKARE Stabilser Powder. Adds suncreen
protection to reduce chlorine evaporation.
Outdoor use only.

STAB 011SOCY  1Kg $21.50
STAB 02I1SOCY 2 Kg $37.00
STAB 041SOCY 4 Kg $76.50

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE - POOLKARE CHEMICALS
Safe and effective method to reduce high chlorine levels -
particularly as a result of HIGH chlorine levels

THIO 500GM 500 gm $10.00
THIO 01 1Kg $23.00
THIO 02 2Kg $39.00

SPA CHEMICALS - SUITABLE FOR ALL SPAS

PERSOX 980 - Shock treatment FULL STRENGTH
Suitable for swimming pools and spas - all finishes
PERS 01 1 Kg $24.00

TIGER A - Bromine tablets.
A superior sanitiser for spas, hot tubs and heated pools

TIGER 01 1Kg $43.50

TIGER 02 2Kg $81.00

TIGER 04 4 Kg $166.00
DISPENSER FOR BROMINE TABLETS

MINIDSP $8.50

BINGO B- Water Balancer.
Stain repressant, aids filter and corrosion inhibitor. Controls
pH, Alkalinity and Calcium Hardness

BINGO500 500 Gm (new pack size) $21.50
BINGO01.25 1.25 Kg $31.50
BINGO02.5 2.5Kg $53.50
BINGOO05 5 Kg $89.00
WUNCER WONDER CLEANER
Suitable for spa baths and filter cartridges
WUNC 01 1Kg $25.00
WUNC 05 5Kg $102.00
SPA KITS - POOLKARE CHEMICALS SUITABLE FOR ALL SPAS.
KIT A 500gm Bingo B, 100 gm Tiger A, Dispenser and Test strips. $56.50
Packed in a carton
KIT B 1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser and 1 x 3 way test $108.50
strips. Packed in a carton.
) 1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser, 1 Kg Wuncer and 1
KIT C - Bucket x 3 way test strips. Packed in a 10 Kg Pail $147.00
KIT D - Full 1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser, 1 Kg Wuncer, 1 Kg $190.00

Persox 980 and 1 x 3 way test strips. Packed in a 10 Kg Pail
TESTING EQUIPMENT

3WAY TEST 50 strips/bottle.- Test for Free Chlorine or Free Bromine, pH $22.00
and Total Alkalinity
5WAY TEST 50 strips/bottle - Test for Free Chlorine or Free Bromine, pH, $41.50

Total Alkalinity and Hardness

Qty
Req

Number



Product Product List Qty
Code incl Req
GST Number

ACCESSORIES
SAND 8/16 25 Kg Bag $24.00
SAND 16/30 25 Kg Bag $26.00
FILTER SOX
FILTER SOX
REG 5 REGULAR SOX PER PACKET $15.00
FILTERS SOX
LARGE 5 KING SIZE SOX PER PACKET $15.00
MISCELLANEOUS POOL EQUIPMENT

LEAFS, RAKES, HANDLES, VACUUM HOSE, FLOATING

DISPENSORS, SAND AND CARTRIDGE FILTERS, SPARE

PARTS PLUMBING PUMPS and SALT CHLORINATORS

Please enquire at bottom of form for information.

CUSTOMER
NAME
ADDRESS
PHONE
NUMBER
EMAIL
FURTHER 03 5940 1077 or mobile 0427 367 561 (please leave a message)
ENQUIRY BH: | or email wobelea@wobelea.com.au
CLICK AND Between 8.30 am and 4.30 pm. Confirmation texts will be sent when orders ready for collection.
COLLECT Please allow 2 hours after placing order
20 Km radius from 20-30 Km radius from 30-50 Km radius from
gﬁl:rl|\é$\1RsY Pakenham Pakenham Pakenham
$15.00 $20.00 $30.00
Delivery Day At this stage is Tuesdays only between 8.30am and 4 pm

Once form is submitted, Poolkare will call back, collect payment over the phone via credit card.
EFT option is available. Poolkare will advise when goods are ready for collection.
Poolkare will call back and discuss delivery options and also respond to further enquiries

Pricing includes GST

Click the Submit Order button once you have downloaded the form to
your desktop and entered the quantities beside the product/s you wish
to Click 'n Collect. The form can be filled in electronically. Clicking the
Submit Order button will open your email account and send the
completed PDF to Wobelea.

SUBMIT ORDER



Glynis
Typewritten text
Click the Submit Order button once you have downloaded the form to 
your desktop and entered the quantities beside the product/s you wish 
to Click 'n Collect.  The form can be filled in electronically.  Clicking the 
Submit Order button will open your email account and send the 
completed PDF to Wobelea.  

Glynis
Typewritten text
Pricing includes GST
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