Product Code	Product	List incl GST	Qty
			Req Number
SWIMMING	POOL BALANCING CHEMICALS DRY ALKALI -		
	adjust pH and Total Alkalinity Up		
ALK 05	5 kg pail	\$35.00	
ALK 10	10 kg pail	\$53.00	
	HARDNESS ADDITIVE - Increase Calcium levels		
HARD 02	2 kg	\$21.00	
	HYDROCHLORIC ACID 33% - adjust pH down		
ACID 05 33%	5 ltr jerry can	\$23.50	
ACID 15 33%	15 ltr - Includes \$10 drum deposit.	\$47.50	
ACID 15 33%	15 ltr - No drum deposit – swap drum at store	\$36.50	
SWIMMING	POOL - FLOCCULANTS		
	ROCK ALUM - Used as a filter aid in Sand Filters		
ROCK 02	2 kg	\$27.00	
ROCK 10	10 kg pail	\$75.00	
	POWDER ALUM		
	Used for clearing up muddy and discolored water		
POW 02	2 kg	\$21.60	
POW 10	10 kg	\$54.50	
	FAST FLOC - Liquid alum for clearing muddy, dirty or		
FAST 02.5	cloudy pools. Suitable for Sand Filters 2.5 ltr	\$35.00	
FAST 02.5	5 ltr	\$60.00	
		φου.σο	
SWIMMING	POOL - ALGAECIDE		
	ZED ZED 60 - Algaecide, long term control. Suitable for all pools		
ZED 02.5	2.5 ltr	\$30.00	
ZED 05	5 ltr	\$45.00	
CHLORINE	PRODUCTS	<u>'</u>	'
	LIQUID POOL CHLORINE – 12.4% active		
SOD HYPO 05	5 Itr Jerry Can	\$19.00	
SOD HYPO 15	15 ltr - Includes \$10 drum deposit.	\$30.50	
SOD HYPO 15	15 ltr - No drum deposit – swap drum at store	\$19.50	
	POWDERED CHLORINE - Calcium hypochlorite		
	70% active		
CALHYPO02	2 kg	\$26.50	
CALHYPO10	10 kg	\$84.50	
	STABILISED POOL CHLORINE - Granules		
500 Maxi SDIC	500 gm pouch	\$19.50	
1 Kg Maxi SDIC	1 Kg Jar	\$28.00	
2 Kg Maxi SDIC	2 Kg Jar	\$33.50	
	STABLISED POOL CHLORINE TABLETS - 200gm		
TIAC 02	2 Kg Jar - 10 tablets / pack	\$46.50	
	DISPENSER FOR 200 gm CHLORINE TABLETS		
DISP LGE		\$27.50	
SALT and M	IINERALS - VARIOUS BRANDS AVAILABLE		
	SWIMMING POOL SALT - FAST DISSOLVING		
SALT20	20 Kg Bag	\$15.00	
	MAGNAMINERALS		
MAGNA10	10 Kg Bag	\$49.50	
	THERALUX MINERALS		
MINER-THERA	15 Kg Bag	\$99.00	

Product Code	Product	List incl GST	Qty Req Number
	POOLKARE POPR Poolkare brand of phosphate		
POPR 01	remover 1 Ltr	\$24.50	
POPR 02.5	2.5 Ltr	\$40.00	
1 01 1 02.0	POOLKARE Stabilser Powder. Adds suncreen protection to reduce chlorine evaporation. Outdoor use only.	\$10.00	
STAB 01 ISOCY	1 Kg	\$21.50	
STAB 02 ISOCY	2 Kg	\$37.00	
STAB 04 ISOCY	4 Kg	\$76.50	
	SODIUM THIOSULPHATE - POOLKARE CHEMICALS Safe and effective method to reduce high chlorine levels - particularly as a result of HIGH chlorine levels		
THIO 500GM	500 gm	\$10.00	
THIO 01	1 Kg	\$23.00	
THIO 02	2 Kg	\$39.00	
SPA CHEM	CALS - SUITABLE FOR ALL SPAS		
	PERSOX 980 - Shock treatment FULL STRENGTH Suitable for swimming pools and spas - all finishes		
PERS 01	1 Kg	\$24.00	
	TIGER A - Bromine tablets. A superior sanitiser for spas, hot tubs and heated pools		
TIGER 01	1 Kg	\$43.50	
TIGER 02	2 Kg	\$81.00	
TIGER 04	4 Kg	\$166.00	
	DISPENSER FOR BROMINE TABLETS		
MINIDSP		\$8.50	
	Stain repressant, aids filter and corrosion inhibitor. Controls pH, Alkalinity and Calcium Hardness		
BINGO500	500 Gm (new pack size)	\$21.50	
BINGO01.25	1.25 Kg	\$31.50	
BINGO02.5	2.5 Kg	\$53.50	
BINGO05	5 Kg	\$89.00	
	WUNCER WONDER CLEANER Suitable for spa baths and filter cartridges		
WUNC 01	1 Kg	\$25.00	
WUNC 05	5 Kg	\$102.00	
SPA KITS -	POOLKARE CHEMICALS SUITABLE FOR ALL S	PAS.	
KIT A	500gm Bingo B, 100 gm Tiger A, Dispenser and Test strips. Packed in a carton	\$56.50	
KIT B	1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser and 1 x 3 way test strips. Packed in a carton.	\$108.50	
KIT C - Bucket	1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser, 1 Kg Wuncer and 1 x 3 way test strips. Packed in a 10 Kg Pail	\$147.00	
KIT D - Full	1 Kg Bingo B, 1 Kg Tiger A, Dispenser, 1 Kg Wuncer, 1 Kg Persox 980 and 1 x 3 way test strips. Packed in a 10 Kg Pail	\$190.00	
TESTING E	QUIPMENT		
3WAY TEST	50 strips/bottle - Test for Free Chlorine or Free Bromine, pH and Total Alkalinity	\$22.00	
5WAY TEST	50 strips/bottle - Test for Free Chlorine or Free Bromine, pH, Total Alkalinity and Hardness	\$41.50	

Product	Product		List	Qty	
Code		incl	Req		
			GST	Number	
ACCESSO	RIES				
SAND 8/16	25 Kg Bag		\$24.00		
SAND 16/30	25 Kg Bag		\$26.00		
FILTER SO	X				
FILTER SOX REG	5 REGULAR SOX PER PACKET		\$15.00		
FILTERS SOX LARGE	5 KING SIZE SOX PER PACKET		\$15.00		
MISCELLA	NEOUS POOL EQUIPMEN	Т			
	LEAFS, RAKES, HANDLES, VACU DISPENSORS, SAND AND CART PARTS PLUMBING PUMPS and S Please enquire at bottom of form for	RIDGE FILTERS, SPARE SALT CHLORINATORS			
CUSTOMER NAME	Trades stiquite at assistant errormite	, momadon.	1		
ADDRESS					
PHONE NUMBER					
EMAIL					
FURTHER ENQUIRY BH:	03 5940 1077 or mobile 0427 367 561 (please leave a message) or email wobelea@wobelea.com.au				
CLICK AND COLLECT	Between 8.30 am and 4.30 pm. Confirmation texts will be sent when orders ready for collection. Please allow 2 hours after placing order				
DELIVERY OPTIONS	Pakenham P	0-30 Km radius from akenham 20.00	30-50 Km radius from Pakenham \$30.00		
Delivery Day	At this stage is Tuesdays only between 8.30am and 4 pm				

Pricing includes GST

Click the Submit Order button once you have downloaded the form to your desktop and entered the quantities beside the product/s you wish to Click 'n Collect. The form can be filled in electronically. Clicking the Submit Order button will open your email account and send the completed PDF to Wobelea.